
                                  Schedule for Altar Servers 

January 5th – March 29th 

 

  Cross  Candle  Candle 

Sunday, Jan 5   Robbie  Brooke  Chris    

Sunday, Jan 12  Anna   Robbie  Charlotte  

Sunday, Jan 19  Jessy   Grace   Robbie 

Sunday, Jan 26  Abbey  Jennah  Michael 

 

Sunday, Feb 2  Duncan  Charlotte  Anna    

Sunday, Feb 9  Brooke  Chris   Grace  

Sunday, Feb 16  Abbey  Jessy   Jennah  

Sunday, Feb 23  Michael  Abbey  Duncan  

   

 

Sunday, March 1  Anna   Grace   Charlotte 

Sunday, March 8  Chris   Brooke  Jessy 

Sunday, March 15  Grace   Duncan  Abbey 

Sunday, March 22  Jennah  Abbey  Jessy   

Sunday, March 29  Charlotte  Michael  Anna   

  

Please make sure that if you are unavailable for the week you are scheduled that you find 

someone to take your place. Should you need to contact me for any reason I can be reached at 

(902) 749-1555 or (902) 740-2067.                   

Thank you,  Carmen 


